

MARG TECHNO PROJECTS LIMITED

CIN: L69590GJ1993PLC019764

Phone : 99253 61689

Email id: margtechno@gmail.com Website: www.margtechno.com

.....

Dt 07.10.2023

To,

The Manager BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD

1ST Floor, P J Towers,

Dalal Street

Mumbai- 400001.

Equity Script Code: 540254

To,

The Manager,

Department of Corporate Regulations,

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited, 205(A), 2nd floor, PiramalAgastya Corporate Park, Kamani Junction, LBS Road, Kurla

(West), Mumbai – 400070 Equity Script Code: 35404

Sub: Statement of Investor Complaints for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2023.

Madam / Sir,

Please find below a statement of investor complaints for the quarter ended 30th September, 2023 as required under Regulation 13(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for your information and record:

Sr.	Particular	No. of
		Complaints
1	No. of complaints pending as on 30.06.2023	NIL
2	No. of complaints received during the quarter	NIL
3	No. of complaints redressed during the quarter	NIL
4	No. of complaints pending as on 30.09.2023	NIL

This is for your information and record. Kindly Acknowledge,

Yours Truly,

For MARG TECHNO-PROJECTS LIMITED

(DIVYA SHAH)

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Membership No: A39586

Encls: As Above

Reg. Office: 406, Royal Trade Centre, Opp. Star Bazar, Adajan, Surat -395009. | Toll Free No.: 1800 572 3289

MCS SHARE TRANSFER AGENT LTD.,

201, SHATDAL COMPLEX, OPP: BATA SHOW ROOM, ASHRAM ROAD AHMEDABAD.

MCS/JAP/RK/MARG/36/2023

Dt.03.10.2023

TO
The Company Secretary
MARG TECHNO PROJECT LTD.,
406/7, ROYAL TRADE CENTRE,
OPP. STAR BAZAR,,
ADAJAN GAM,
SURAT – 395 009

Dear Sir,

Sub: REDRESSAL OF COMPLAINTS DURING 01.07.2023 TO 30.09.2023

We are furnishing the details of the complaints received and solved during the quarter ended on 30.09.2023

No. of complaints pending as on 30.06.2023	NIL
No. of complaints received during the quarter	NIL
No. of complaints redressed during the quarter	NIL
No. of complaints pending as on 30.09.2023	NIL

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For MCS SHARE TRANSFER AGENT LTD.



AUTHORISED SIGNATORY. JAGDISH PATEL - OFFICER